ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS
AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION {ASCA)
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF COMPOSERS, AUTHORS AND PUBLISHERS (ASCAPR)
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS (ASBC)
ASSOCIATION FOR SUPERVISOR AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT (ASCD)
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOC GF MI
COMPETITIVE CHEER COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN
COLLEGE BOARD
CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE
GREATER GRAND RAPIDS HIGH SCHOOL SKi CONFERENCE
GRAND RAPIDS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
HPS LLC
MiCHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS {MASA)}
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS {MASH}
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOCL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MASSPA)
MICHIGAN COUNCIL FOR SOCIAL STUDIES
MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MEMSPA)
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION (MHSAA)
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCATION (MIAAA)
MICHIGAN NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS (MSBO)
MICHIGAN SCHOOL COUNSELGRS
MICHIGAN SCHOOGL VOCAL
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC GOLF COACHES ASSOCIATION (MIGCA)
NATIONAL ASSGCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILBREN
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOQCL PRINCIPALS (NASSP)
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF MATH (NCTM}
OK CONFERENCE
PROFESSIONAL GROUNDS MANAGEMENT SOCIETY
SCHOLASTIC ROWING
SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNALS
STATE OF MICHIGAN - MI-DEAL
US ROWING
WEST MICHIGAN ALLIANCE FOR IMMERSION EQUCATION (WMAIE)

TOTAL
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129.00
289.83
275.00
745.00
164.80
500.00
400.00
200.00
1,150.00
850.00
760.00
2,081.62
9,882.00
7,450.00
140,00
8,925.00
60.00
161.20
574.00
1,500.00
780.00
65.00
770.00
96.67
119.00
250.00
149.00
B,535.00
225.00
440.00
169.59
180.00
500.00
300.00

48,687.71
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