ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS	2022-2023
AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSOCIATION (ASCA)	129.00
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF COMPOSERS, AUTHORS AND PUBLISHERS (ASCAP)	289.83
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS (ASBO)	275.00
ASSOCIATION FOR SUPERVISOR AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT (ASCD)	745.00
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOC OF MI	164.80
COMPETITIVE CHEER COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN	500.00
COLLEGE BOARD	400.00
CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE	200.00
GREATER GRAND RAPIDS HIGH SCHOOL SKI CONFERENCE	1,150.00
GRAND RAPIDS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	850.00
HPS LLC	760.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS (MASA)	2,081.62
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS (MASB)	9,882.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MASSPA)	7,450.00
MICHIGAN COUNCIL FOR SOCIAL STUDIES	140.00
MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION (MEMSPA)	8,925.00
MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION (MHSAA)	60.00
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSOCATION (MIAAA)	161.20
MICHIGAN NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING	574.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA	1,500.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS (MSBO)	780.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL COUNSELORS	65.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL	770.00
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC GOLF COACHES ASSOCIATION (MIGCA)	96.67
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILDREN	119.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS (NASSP)	250.00
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF MATH (NCTM)	149.00
OK CONFERENCE	8,535.00
PROFESSIONAL GROUNDS MANAGEMENT SOCIETY	225.00
SCHOLASTIC ROWING	440.00
SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNALS	169.59
STATE OF MICHIGAN - MI-DEAL	180.00
US ROWING	500.00
WEST MICHIGAN ALLIANCE FOR IMMERSION EDUCATION (WMAIE)	300.00
TOTAL	48,687.71